Revenue and Expenses

Greater Petite Area Community Association

Date Range: 2018-01-01 to 2018-12-31

Income

Operating Expenses

ACCOUNTS

Direct Public Support — Individual Contributions

Total Income

Total Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Income

Bank Fees
Contract Services
Donations

Event Expenses
Insurance
Internet

Legal Fees
Licenses

Total Operating Expenses

Net Income

Jan 01, 2018 to Dec 31, 2018

$1,118.90
$1,118.90

$0.00

$1,118.90

$37.50
$393.36
$2,800.00
$81.90
$83.00
$41.40
-$2,378.74
$31.15
$1,089.57

$29.33



