Revenue and Expenses		
Greater Petite Area Community Association		
Date Range: 2018-01-01 to 2018-12-31		
	ACCOUNTS	Jan 01, 2018 to Dec 31, 2018
Income		
	Direct Public Support - Individual Contributions	\$1,118.90
	Total Income	\$1,118.90
	Total Cost of Goods Sold	\$0.00
	Gross Income	\$1,118.90
Operating Expenses		
	Bank Fees	\$37.50
	Contract Services	\$393.36
	Donations	\$2,800.00
	Event Expenses	\$81.90
	Insurance	\$83.00
	Internet	\$41.40
	Legal Fees	-\$2,378.74
	Licenses	\$31.15
	Total Operating Expenses	\$1,089.57
	Net Income	\$29.33